

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	06.04.2026		<p>CRLA No.523 of 2025  With  CRJA No.64 of 2025  <b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Sachin Veer Singh, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>2. Mr. V.S. Rawat, learned AGA for the State.</li> <li>3. Arguments heard, but not concluded.</li> <li>4. List these cases on 08.04.2026.</li> </ol> <p>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)                      (Ravindra Maithani, J.)  06.04.2026</p> <p>BS</p>